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Mullet Ratio Worksheet
Name _____________________	Date ____________	Period_____
Calculate the Mullet Ratio for each Mullet. 
Once you finish, rank the Mulletude of each one.
	Top Mullets

	Name
	Mullet Ratio

	1.) 
	

	2.) 
	

	3.) 
	

	4.) 
	

	5.) 
	

	6.) 
	

	7.) 
	

	8.) 
	


	 	    	 Patrick				 	 Jean-Claude
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